Troop 152 – Annual Charter Renewal & Scout Life Subscription – 2023

For Adult Leaders:

Total Due: \$48.00 + \$15.00 for Scout Life = \$60.00 (The \$48.00 Fee also includes a \$3.00 COL Insurance Fee)

Please check all the appropriate boxes to assist us in our <u>Charter Renewal</u> & <u>Scout Life</u> <u>Subscription:</u>

[] I will continue in Troop 152 Scouting program as an Adult Leader during year 2023.

[] Scout Life Magazine: (__) Yes or (__) No. [Payment of \$15.00 is enclosed].

[] I no longer want to participate in the Scouting program as an Adult Leader.

Method of Payment: [] Check [] Cash [] Scout Account

Print - Leader name: _____ Date: _____

Leader signature: ______.

ATTENTION LEADERS: In order for Troop 152 to re-charter for 2023, please check your "Youth Protection" certification. You are required to take the test, certification, every two (2) years.

https://colbsa.org/recharter

<u>Total Due: \$48.00 + \$15.00 for Scout Life = \$60.00</u> (The \$48.00 Fee also includes a \$3.00 COL Insurance Fee)

Troop Registration Coordinator Bill Kelso, Assistant Scoutmaster (215) 541-1112